August 04, 2017 www.kiwiinst.com 1DS_KP106XC_REV1.5_EN ©Kiwi Instruments Corp. Confidential
KP1060C/KP1061C/KP1062C/KP1063C
FEATURES
 Active PFC for High PF and Low THD
 PF>0.9 with Universal Input
 Built-in HV Startup and IC Power Supply
Circuit
 Internal 500V Power MOSFET

KP1060C/KP1061C/KP1062C/KP1063C
Non-Isolated Buck APFC Offline LED Power Switch
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
KP1060CSPA SOP-7, Pb free in T&R, 4000Pcs/Reel
KP1061CSPA SOP-7, Pb free in T&R, 4000Pcs/Reel
KP1062CSPA SOP-7, Pb free in T&R, 4000Pcs/Reel
KP1063CSPA SOP-7, Pb free in T&R, 4000Pcs/Reel
Block Diagram
August 04, 2017 www.kiwiinst.com 4DS_KP106XC_REV1.5_EN ©Kiwi Instruments Corp. Confidential
KP1060C/KP1061C/KP1062C/KP1063C
Non-Isolated Buck APFC Offline LED Power Switch
Absolute Maximum Ratings (Note 1)
Parameter Value Unit
Drain  Pin Voltage Range -0.3 to 500 V